Specifications
SKU: BOLBG140GAL1600
Description:
In-Ground 140mm Galvanised Bollard -
1600mm High
Anchor rod included
Material: Galvanised Steel
Colour: Silver
Height:
1600mm
(1200mm above ground, 400mm below
ground)
Diameter: 140mm
Weight: 35kg
Wall Thickness: 5mm
Warranty: 12 months structural warranty
PRODUCT
INFORMATION SHEET
www.safetyxpress.com.au 1300 049 246
The Safety Xpress Below Ground 140mm Bollard
is designed for areas where asset protection and
maximum strength are essential.
It features a loose cap, allowing the bollard to be
filled with concrete for added reinforcement if
required.
Bollard In-Ground 140mm
Galvanised - 1600mm High